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	Instructions:  Complete this Turnaround Document in its entirety to include each specified program.  This should include even those specified programs that were not audited.  Submit this form along with all required information to the Local Government Commission.


specified programs
	Medical Assistance Program (Medicaid)
	93.778

	Temporary Assistance for Needy Families (TANF)
	93.558

	State Children’s Insurance Program (CHIP)
	93.767

	Foster Care - Title IV-E
	93.658

	Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women, Infants, and Children (WIC)
	10.557

	Low-Income Home Energy Assistance
	93.568

	Adoption Assistance
	93.659


Auditor statement

	Entity Audited:
	

	Year Ended:
	

	Audit Organization:
	

	Signature of Audit Organization:
	The information included on this form is based on information included in our workpapers and is limited to that prescribed by the Office of the State Auditor.  We have not performed any auditing procedures since the date of the auditor's report and have not performed any additional auditing procedures in connection with the completion of this form.

Signed: ___________________________________________________________

Title: ______________________________________________________________


	Entity Audited:
	

	Year Ended:
	

	Audit Organization:
	


	A.
	Medical Assistance Program  (93.778)
	Required Responses

	1.
	Indicate the program type at this entity in accordance with section .520 of OMB Circular A-133?
	A
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	B
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	2.
	Was a risk assessment performed on this program in accordance with sections .520 and .525 of OMB Circular A-133?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Was this program’s risk assessed as …
	Low Risk FORMCHECKBOX 

	Not Low Risk FORMCHECKBOX 


	3.
	Was this program audited as a major program?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Was it selected as a major program as a result of a risk assessment performed in accordance with section .520 of OMB Circular A-133 …
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	
	B.
and/or because it was a major program selected by the N.C. State Auditor’s Office …
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	4.
	If the program was audited, were there any audit findings related to eligibility disclosed because of the audit?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Are copies of the audit findings submitted with this document?  (Note: separate copies of only those audit findings related to eligibility are required to be attached to this document.)
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	5.
	If the program was audited, provide the following regarding your sample and results of testing the eligibility requirements:
	Sample size
	

	
	Number of errors
	

	
	Questioned Costs
	$ 


	Entity Audited:
	

	Year Ended:
	

	Audit Organization:
	


	B.
	Temporary Assistance for Needy Families (TANF)  (93.558)
	Required Responses

	1.
	Indicate the program type at this entity in accordance with section .520 of OMB Circular A-133?
	A
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	B
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	2.
	Was a risk assessment performed on this program in accordance with sections .520 and .525 of OMB Circular A-133?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Was this program’s risk assessed as …
	Low Risk FORMCHECKBOX 

	Not Low Risk FORMCHECKBOX 


	3.
	Was this program audited as a major program?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Was it selected as a major program as a result of a risk assessment performed in accordance with section .520 of OMB Circular A-133 …
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	
	B.
and/or because it was a major program selected by the N.C. State Auditor’s Office …
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	4.
	If the program was audited, were there any audit findings related to eligibility disclosed because of the audit?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Are copies of the audit findings submitted with this document?  (Note: separate copies of only those audit findings related to eligibility are required to be attached to this document.)
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	5.
	If the program was audited, provide the following regarding your sample and results of testing the eligibility requirements:
	Sample size
	

	
	Number of errors
	

	
	Questioned Costs
	$ 


	Entity Audited:
	

	Year Ended:
	

	Audit Organization:
	


	C.
	State Children’s Insurance Program  (93.767)
	Required Responses

	1.
	Indicate the program type at this entity in accordance with section .520 of OMB Circular A-133?
	A
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	B
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	2.
	Was a risk assessment performed on this program in accordance with sections .520 and .525 of OMB Circular A-133?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Was this program’s risk assessed as …
	Low Risk FORMCHECKBOX 

	Not Low Risk FORMCHECKBOX 


	3.
	Was this program audited as a major program?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Was it selected as a major program as a result of a risk assessment performed in accordance with section .520 of OMB Circular A-133 …
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	
	B.
and/or because it was a major program selected by the N.C. State Auditor’s Office …
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	4.
	If the program was audited, were there any audit findings related to eligibility disclosed because of the audit?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Are copies of the audit findings submitted with this document?  (Note: separate copies of only those audit findings related to eligibility are required to be attached to this document.)
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	5.
	If the program was audited, provide the following regarding your sample and results of testing the eligibility requirements:
	Sample size
	

	
	Number of errors
	

	
	Questioned Costs
	$ 


	Entity Audited:
	

	Year Ended:
	

	Audit Organization:
	


	D.
	Foster Care - Title IV-E  (93.658)
	Required Responses

	1.
	Indicate the program type at this entity in accordance with section .520 of OMB Circular A-133?
	A
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	B
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	2.
	Was a risk assessment performed on this program in accordance with sections .520 and .525 of OMB Circular A-133?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Was this program’s risk assessed as …
	Low Risk FORMCHECKBOX 

	Not Low Risk FORMCHECKBOX 


	3.
	Was this program audited as a major program?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Was it selected as a major program as a result of a risk assessment performed in accordance with section .520 of OMB Circular A-133 …
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	
	B.
and/or because it was a major program selected by the N.C. State Auditor’s Office …
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	4.
	If the program was audited, were there any audit findings related to eligibility disclosed because of the audit?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Are copies of the audit findings submitted with this document?  (Note: separate copies of only those audit findings related to eligibility are required to be attached to this document.)
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	5.
	If the program was audited, provide the following regarding your sample and results of testing the eligibility requirements:
	Sample size
	

	
	Number of errors
	

	
	Questioned Costs
	$ 


	Entity Audited:
	

	Year Ended:
	

	Audit Organization:
	


	E.
	Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women, Infants, and Children (WIC)  (10.557)
	Required Responses

	1.
	Indicate the program type at this entity in accordance with section .520 of OMB Circular A-133?
	A
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	B
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	2.
	Was a risk assessment performed on this program in accordance with sections .520 and .525 of OMB Circular A-133?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Was this program’s risk assessed as …
	Low Risk FORMCHECKBOX 

	Not Low Risk FORMCHECKBOX 


	3.
	Was this program audited as a major program?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Was it selected as a major program as a result of a risk assessment performed in accordance with section .520 of OMB Circular A-133 …
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	
	B.
and/or because it was a major program selected by the N.C. State Auditor’s Office …
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	4.
	If the program was audited, were there any audit findings related to eligibility disclosed because of the audit?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Are copies of the audit findings submitted with this document?  (Note: separate copies of only those audit findings related to eligibility are required to be attached to this document.)
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	5.
	If the program was audited, provide the following regarding your sample and results of testing the eligibility requirements:
	Sample size
	

	
	Number of errors
	

	
	Questioned Costs
	$ 


	Entity Audited:
	

	Year Ended:
	

	Audit Organization:
	


	F.
	Low-Income Home Energy Assistance (93.568)
	Required Responses

	1.
	Indicate the program type at this entity in accordance with section .520 of OMB Circular A-133?
	A
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	B
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	2.
	Was a risk assessment performed on this program in accordance with sections .520 and .525 of OMB Circular A-133?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Was this program’s risk assessed as …
	Low Risk FORMCHECKBOX 

	Not Low Risk FORMCHECKBOX 


	3.
	Was this program audited as a major program?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Was it selected as a major program as a result of a risk assessment performed in accordance with section .520 of OMB Circular A-133 …
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	
	B.
and/or because it was a major program selected by the N.C. State Auditor’s Office …
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	4.
	If the program was audited, were there any audit findings related to eligibility disclosed because of the audit?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Are copies of the audit findings submitted with this document?  (Note: separate copies of only those audit findings related to eligibility are required to be attached to this document.)
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	5.
	If the program was audited, provide the following regarding your sample and results of testing the eligibility requirements:
	Sample size
	

	
	Number of errors
	

	
	Questioned Costs
	$ 


	Entity Audited:
	

	Year Ended:
	

	Audit Organization:
	


	G.
	Adoption Assistance (93.659)
	Required Responses

	1.
	Indicate the program type at this entity in accordance with section .520 of OMB Circular A-133?
	A
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	B
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	2.
	Was a risk assessment performed on this program in accordance with sections .520 and .525 of OMB Circular A-133?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Was this program’s risk assessed as …
	Low Risk FORMCHECKBOX 

	Not Low Risk FORMCHECKBOX 


	3.
	Was this program audited as a major program?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Was it selected as a major program as a result of a risk assessment performed in accordance with section .520 of OMB Circular A-133 …
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	
	B.
and/or because it was a major program selected by the N.C. State Auditor’s Office …
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	4.
	If the program was audited, were there any audit findings related to eligibility disclosed because of the audit?
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	If yes, 
	A.
Are copies of the audit findings submitted with this document?  (Note: separate copies of only those audit findings related to eligibility are required to be attached to this document.)
	Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 

	No
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	5.
	If the program was audited, provide the following regarding your sample and results of testing the eligibility requirements:
	Sample size
	

	
	Number of errors
	

	
	Questioned Costs
	$ 








